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                                                        ATTENDEES 
                    
GLOBAL SOLUTION NETWORKS www.gsnetworks.org 

Joan Bigham Managing Director joan@gsnetworks.org 
Anthony Williams Executive Editor adw@anthonydwilliams.com 
Deb Harrity* Production Manager deb@gsnetworks.org 
Kejina Robinson Research Manager kejina@gsnetworks.org 
   
ACCENTURE  www.accenture.com 

Meg Sintzel Director, Government Relations, Canada meg.sintzel@accenture.com 
Margaret VanWinkle Director, Accenture Strategy Practice margaret.vanwinkle@accenture.com 
   
COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY School of International & Public Affairs  www.new.sipa.columbia.edu 
Bruce Jenks Adjunct Professor, International & Public 

Affairs; UN Development Programme 
bruce.jenks@gmail.com 

 
   
LIBERTY GLOBAL  www.libertyglobal.com 

Joe Palombi VP, Operational Effectiveness jpalombi@libertyglobal.com 
   
MASTERCARD  www.mastercard.com 

Walt MacNee President, Global Markets walt_macnee@mastercard.com 
Monica Chavez Senior Program Officer, Global Philanthropy monica_chavez@mastercard.com 
   
NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL www.nrdc.org 

Brendan Guy Global Policy Fellow bguy@nrdc.org 
   
OCAD UNIVERSITY www.idrc.ocad.ca 
Jutta Treviranus* Director, Inclusive Design Research Centre jtreviranus@faculty.ocadu.ca 
   
QUALCOMM  www.qualcomm.com 

Elisabeth Best* Senior Analyst, Government   Affairs ebest@qualcomm.com 
   
ROCKEFELLER FOUNDATION  www.rockfound.org 

Faizal Karmali Associate Director of Global Engagement fkarmali@rockfound.org 
Claudia Juech Managing Director, Scan and Search cjuech@rockfound.org 
   
SAP www.sap.com 

Daniel Wellers Global Lead for the SAP Center for Business 
Insight 

daniel.wellers@sap.com 
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SEAGATE  www.seagate.com 

Brook Hartzell Director of Global Operation Strategy brook.e.hartzell@seagate.com 
   
UN GLOBAL COMPACT   www.unglobalcompact.com 

Florencia Librizzi Manager Participants and Regional Chapters, 
PRME Secretariat 

librizzi@unglobalcompact.org 

   
UNITED NATIONS OPERATIONS & CRISIS CENTRE  

Mahsa Hedayati Operations Officer mahsahedayati@gmail.com 
   
WORLD VISION www.worldvision.org 

Brad Henderson Global Advisor, Collaboration & Partnering brad_henderson@worldvision.ca 
   
INDEPENDENT   

Jim Daly* Former Editor, TED Books jamesrdaly@yahoo.com 
   
FACILITATORS  

Mary Boone President, Boone Associates  maryemeliaboone@gmail.com 
Debera Johnson   Executive Director, Center for Sustainable 

Design Studies 
  

deberajohnson@icloud.com 

Richard Tyson Founder & Principal, Special Projects Office  richard.tyson@gmail.com 
  
 
 
* Attending Remotely 
 
 


